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Ranatra Fusca Winners

Pandora's Box Div IA M P LOCKE ELE SCH 22058 
Pandora's Box Div II ACADEMY AT THE LAKES 17709 
Silent Movie Div IA TRINITY OAKS ELE SCH TM A 37509 

Runaway 'Train' Div I

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 LAKE MYRTLE ELE SCH               1714 Calc: 197.06  47.74  94.81 339.61
                                           Raw: 167.50  42.00 115.67   0

 2 CHASCO ELE SCH                   40778 Calc: 200.00  46.23  85.25 329.48
                                           Raw: 170.00  40.67 104.00   2

 3 SCHRADER ELE SCH                 36859 Calc: 174.71  48.89 100.00 323.60
                                           Raw: 148.50  43.01 122.00   0

 4 CALUSA ELE SCH                   12765 Calc: 179.41  45.46  89.89 314.76
                                           Raw: 152.50  40.00 109.67   0

 5 ANCLOTE ELE SCH                  31296 Calc: 155.00  41.68  84.43 281.11
                                           Raw: 131.75  36.67 103.00   0

 6 TRINITY OAKS ELE SCH TM A        37509 Calc: 147.94  46.98  83.06 277.98
                                           Raw: 125.75  41.33 101.33   0

 7 ODESSA ELE SCH                   39753 Calc: 128.53  40.16  92.35 261.04
                                           Raw: 109.25  35.33 112.67   0

 8 FOX HOLLOW ELE SCH               12767 Calc: 125.88  50.00  81.97 257.85
                                           Raw: 107.00  43.99 100.00   0

 9 WESLEY CHAPEL ELE SCH            33095 Calc: 127.35  43.19  81.42 251.96
                                           Raw: 108.25  38.00  99.33   0

10 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM B            40787 Calc: 142.94  41.68  74.86 249.48



                                           Raw: 121.50  36.67  91.33  10

11 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc:  90.88  43.18  93.99 228.05
                                           Raw:  77.25  37.99 114.67   0

12 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM A            36502 Calc: 100.00  36.75  84.98 221.73
                                           Raw:  85.00  32.33 103.67   0

13 M P LOCKE ELE SCH                22058 Calc: 100.00  28.80  88.80 217.60
                                           Raw:  85.00  25.34 108.33   0

14 WEST ZEPHYRHILLS ELE SCH         33306 Calc: 100.88  33.35  78.42 212.65
                                           Raw:  85.75  29.34  95.67   0

15 MOON LAKE ELE SCH                15082 Calc:  83.24  33.35  90.43 207.02
                                           Raw:  70.75  29.34 110.33   0

16 IMAGINE SCH AT LAND OLAKES       41335 Calc:  78.82  38.27  82.79 199.88
                                           Raw:  67.00  33.67 101.00   0

17 NEW RIVER ELE SCH                37289 Calc:  65.29  39.02  78.69 183.00
                                           Raw:  55.50  34.33  96.00   0

18 DOUBLE BRANCH ELE SCH            37360 Calc:  50.00  29.56  76.78 156.34
                                           Raw:  42.50  26.01  93.67   0

Top

Runaway 'Train' Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 CENTENNIAL MID SCH               35539 Calc: 200.00  50.00  90.54 340.54
                                           Raw: 173.68  45.75  71.75   0

 2 CHARLES S RUSHE MID SCH          37265 Calc:  67.55  22.68 100.00 190.23
                                           Raw:  58.66  20.75  79.25   0

Top

Runaway 'Train' Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 J W MITCHELL H S                 31902 Calc: 200.00  50.00  89.90 339.90
                                           Raw: 185.67  46.00  89.00   0

 2 WIREGRASS RANCH H S              37326 Calc: 193.88  37.23 100.00 331.11
                                           Raw: 179.99  34.25  99.00   0

Top

Experiencing Technical Difficulties Div I



Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc: 179.12  50.00 100.00 329.12
                                           Raw: 163.00  40.50 108.25   0

 2 WESLEY CHAPEL ELE SCH            33095 Calc: 200.00  48.77  35.57 284.34
                                           Raw: 182.00  39.50  38.50   0

 3 M P LOCKE ELE SCH                22058 Calc: 147.25  30.25  75.06 252.56
                                           Raw: 134.00  24.50  81.25   0

 4 FOX HOLLOW ELE SCH               12767 Calc: 162.09  37.04  35.57 234.70
                                           Raw: 147.50  30.00  38.50   0

 5 ODESSA ELE SCH                   39753 Calc: 139.01  46.30  35.10 220.41
                                           Raw: 126.50  37.50  38.00   0

 6 DOUBLE BRANCH ELE SCH            37360 Calc: 150.55  25.93  32.56 209.04
                                           Raw: 137.00  21.00  35.25   0

 7 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM B            40787 Calc: 129.67  35.80  33.03 198.50
                                           Raw: 118.00  29.00  35.75   0

 8 NEW RIVER ELE SCH                37289 Calc: 112.09  25.31  45.73 182.13
                                           Raw: 102.00  20.50  49.50   1

 9 SEVEN OAKS ELE SCH               35500 Calc: 120.88  20.99  31.87 169.74
                                           Raw: 110.00  17.00  34.50   4

10 WEST ZEPHYRHILLS ELE SCH         33306 Calc:  79.12  16.67  25.64 120.43
                                           Raw:  72.00  13.50  27.75   1

11 NORTHWEST ELE SCH                37283 Calc:  38.46  16.05  62.36 115.87
                                           Raw:  35.00  13.00  67.50   1

Top

Experiencing Technical Difficulties Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
                                           Raw: 183.50  45.50  85.67   0

 2 DR JOHN LONG MID SCH             36481 Calc: 127.52  24.18  95.33 247.03
                                           Raw: 117.00  22.00  81.67   0

Top

Pandora's Box Div IA

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 M P LOCKE ELE SCH                22058 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
                                           Raw: 191.75  44.01  96.33   0



 2 DEER PARK ELE SCH TM A           24142 Calc: 193.48  46.19  75.09 314.76
                                           Raw: 185.50  40.66  72.33   0

 3 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc: 186.18  44.69  73.70 304.57
                                           Raw: 178.50  39.34  71.00   0

 4 CALUSA ELE SCH                   12765 Calc: 172.36  42.80  87.90 303.06
                                           Raw: 165.25  37.67  84.67   0

 5 SAN ANTONIO ELE SCH              35207 Calc: 184.35  48.09  57.44 284.88
                                           Raw: 176.75  42.33  55.33   5

 6 ST ANTHONY CATHOLIC SCH TM A     41416 Calc: 150.98  41.26  80.63 272.87
                                           Raw: 144.75  36.32  77.67   0

 7 DOUBLE BRANCH ELE SCH            37360 Calc: 145.24  30.30  77.86 253.40
                                           Raw: 139.25  26.67  75.00   0

 8 SCHRADER ELE SCH                 36859 Calc: 163.49  33.32  53.98 250.79
                                           Raw: 156.75  29.33  52.00   0

 9 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM A            36502 Calc: 142.37  39.38  61.25 243.00
                                           Raw: 136.50  34.66  59.00   0

10 TRINITY OAKS ELE SCH TM A        37509 Calc: 153.85  31.05  44.64 224.54
                                           Raw: 147.50  27.33  43.00   5

11 SEVEN OAKS ELE SCH               35500 Calc: 126.47  29.15  49.13 204.75
                                           Raw: 121.25  25.66  47.33   0

12 NORTHWEST ELE SCH                37283 Calc: 135.07  30.29  51.56 196.92
                                           Raw: 129.50  26.66  49.67  20

Top

Pandora's Box Div IB

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 WESLEY CHAPEL ELE SCH            33095 Calc: 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
                                           Raw: 192.32  45.33 104.33   0

 2 CHASCO ELE SCH                   40778 Calc: 189.59  48.91  99.37 337.87
                                           Raw: 182.31  44.34 103.67   0

 3 BISHOP LARKIN CATHOLIC SCH       31084 Calc: 184.40  41.55  70.61 296.56
                                           Raw: 177.32  37.67  73.67   0

 4 FOX HOLLOW ELE SCH               12767 Calc: 157.04  46.33  91.06 294.43
                                           Raw: 151.01  42.00  95.00   0

 5 ANCLOTE ELE SCH                  31296 Calc: 157.36  42.28  91.06 290.70
                                           Raw: 151.32  38.33  95.00   0

 6 ODESSA ELE SCH                   39753 Calc: 149.40  41.91  80.83 272.14
                                           Raw: 143.66  38.00  84.33   0

 7 PASCO ELE SCH                    12766 Calc: 143.53  38.61  84.66 266.80
                                           Raw: 138.02  35.00  88.33   0

 8 FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY          37878 Calc: 137.60  37.14  83.39 258.13



                                           Raw: 132.32  33.67  87.00   0

 8 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM B            40787 Calc: 136.93  41.55  78.91 257.39
                                           Raw: 131.67  37.67  82.33   0

 9 WEST ZEPHYRHILLS ELE SCH         33306 Calc: 145.24  37.13  87.22 239.59
                                           Raw: 139.66  33.66  91.00  30

10 TRINITY OAKS ELE SCH TM B        41544 Calc: 133.10  38.61  64.22 235.93
                                           Raw: 127.99  35.00  67.00   0

11 MARY GIELLA ELE SCH              39158 Calc: 132.77  30.53  69.33 232.63
                                           Raw: 127.67  27.68  72.33   0

Top

Pandora's Box Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 SEVEN SPRINGS MID SCH TM A       26001 Calc: 200.00  41.35  95.11 336.46
                                           Raw: 182.60  36.66 121.50   0

 2 BISHOP LARKIN CATHOLIC SCH       31084 Calc: 192.11  44.35  97.65 334.11
                                           Raw: 175.40  39.32 124.75   0

 3 RIVER RIDGE MID SCH              10167 Calc: 193.43  39.47  99.22 332.12
                                           Raw: 176.60  34.99 126.75   0

 4 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc: 171.96  50.00 100.00 321.96
                                           Raw: 157.00  44.33 127.75   0

 5 SEVEN SPRINGS MID SCH TM B       35004 Calc: 193.65  39.48  85.52 318.65
                                           Raw: 176.80  35.00 109.25   0

 6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL             41370 Calc: 177.44  30.45  89.43 297.32
                                           Raw: 162.00  27.00 114.25   0

 7 CHARLES S RUSHE MID SCH          37265 Calc: 173.71  31.21  83.37 288.29
                                           Raw: 158.60  27.67 106.50   0

 8 R B Stewart Mid Sch Tm B         43502 Calc: 176.12  34.59  73.58 284.29
                                           Raw: 160.80  30.67  94.00   0

 9 ACADEMY AT THE LAKES             17709 Calc: 164.07  28.58  90.22 282.87
                                           Raw: 149.80  25.34 115.25   0

10 R B STEWART MID SCH               4552 Calc: 150.05  28.21  96.48 274.74
                                           Raw: 137.00  25.01 123.25   0

11 BAYONET POINT MID SCH             3370 Calc: 146.99  30.83  90.22 268.04
                                           Raw: 134.20  27.33 115.25   0

12 HUDSON MID SCH                    2850 Calc: 152.46  25.94  80.82 259.22
                                           Raw: 139.20  23.00 103.25   0

13 DR JOHN LONG MID SCH             36481 Calc: 134.28  27.81  94.91 257.00
                                           Raw: 122.60  24.66 121.25   0

14 LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTN HM SCH ACAD   38787 Calc: 136.69  27.06  84.15 247.90
                                           Raw: 124.80  23.99 107.50   0



15 CREWS LAKE MID SCH               39156 Calc: 135.16  18.05  82.78 235.99
                                           Raw: 123.40  16.00 105.75   0

16 PINE VIEW MID SCH                 2896 Calc: 122.67  13.91  87.87 219.45
                                           Raw: 112.00  12.33 112.25   5

17 PAUL R SMITH MID SCH             36766 Calc: 116.98  19.55  55.38 161.91
                                           Raw: 106.80  17.33  70.75  30

Top

Pandora's Box Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 WESLEY CHAPEL H S                30584 Calc: 200.00  50.00  87.07 332.07
                                           Raw: 195.50  48.50 119.50   5

 2 SUNLAKE H S                      37613 Calc: 185.68  46.13  60.29 292.10
                                           Raw: 181.50  44.75  82.75   0

 3 THOMAS E WEIGHTMAN MID SCH       11463 Calc: 176.47  38.66  89.98 290.11
                                           Raw: 172.50  37.50 123.50  15

 4 GULF H S                          3383 Calc: 153.45  31.44  98.54 283.43
                                           Raw: 150.00  30.50 135.25   0

 5 WIREGRASS RANCH H S              37326 Calc: 150.13  40.72  91.26 282.11
                                           Raw: 146.75  39.50 125.25   0

 6 PASCO H S                         4108 Calc: 132.74  31.96 100.00 264.70
                                           Raw: 129.75  31.00 137.25   0

Top

Lose Your Marbles Div I

Pos Name & Location                Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                        Term                Pnlty

 1 M P LOCKE ELE SCH                22058 Calc: 150.00 200.00  50.00  81.42 311.42
                                           Raw: 120.00  35.40  39.40  51.50  20

 2 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM A            36502 Calc:  50.00  84.75  44.42  99.21 228.38
                                           Raw:  40.00  24.60  35.00  62.75   0

 3 WATERGRASS ELE SCH               39159 Calc:   0.00  20.06  37.31 100.00 157.37
                                           Raw:   0.00  14.20  29.40  63.25   0

 4 IMAGINE SCH AT LAND OLAKES       41335 Calc:   0.00  31.07  40.61  57.31 128.99
                                           Raw:   0.00  22.00  32.00  36.25   0

 5 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc:   0.00  14.41  38.07  56.52 109.00
                                           Raw:   0.00  10.20  30.00  35.75   0

 6 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM B            40787 Calc:   0.00   9.89  33.25  44.66  87.80
                                           Raw:   0.00   7.00  26.20  28.25   0



 7 SEVEN OAKS ELE SCH               35500 Calc:   0.00   5.65  30.20  54.55  85.40
                                           Raw:   0.00   4.00  23.80  34.50   5

Top

Lose Your Marbles Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                        Term                Pnlty

 1 CHARLES S RUSHE MID SCH          37265 Calc: 150.00 200.00  40.34  86.00 326.34
                                           Raw: 145.00  45.50  35.50  86.00   0

 2 SEVEN SPRINGS MID SCH TM A       26001 Calc: 129.31 177.39  50.00 100.00 307.39
                                           Raw: 125.00  43.75  44.00 100.00  20

 3 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc: 118.97 148.09  32.67  92.00 272.76
                                           Raw: 115.00  26.50  28.75  92.00   0

 4 FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY          37878 Calc:   0.00   6.87  21.31  70.00  87.18
                                           Raw:   0.00   6.25  18.75  70.00  11

 5 R B STEWART MID SCH               4552 Calc:  15.52  19.92   9.38  51.00  20.30
                                           Raw:  15.00   4.00   8.25  51.00  60

Top

Lose Your Marbles Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number       Wt Hld  Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                        Term                Pnlty

 1 ANCLOTE H S                      40777 Calc: 150.00 200.00  50.00 100.00 350.00
                                           Raw:  60.00  21.50  29.75  81.00   0

Top

Silent Movie Div IA

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 M P LOCKE ELE SCH                22058 Calc: 200.00  45.05 100.00 345.05
                                           Raw: 178.59  41.00 127.33   0

 2 TRINITY OAKS ELE SCH TM A        37509 Calc: 194.86  50.00  85.86 330.72
                                           Raw: 174.00  45.50 109.33   0

 2 DEER PARK ELE SCH TM A           24142 Calc: 192.62  48.08  89.27 329.97
                                           Raw: 172.00  43.75 113.67   0

 3 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM A            36502 Calc: 170.50  36.54  97.64 304.68
                                           Raw: 152.25  33.25 124.33   0

 3 FOX HOLLOW ELE SCH               12767 Calc: 175.54  43.96  85.08 304.58



                                           Raw: 156.75  40.00 108.33   0

 4 WESLEY CHAPEL ELE SCH            33095 Calc: 173.58  40.66  89.27 303.51
                                           Raw: 155.00  37.00 113.67   0

 5 TRINITY ELE SCH                  33039 Calc: 163.50  39.29  94.50 297.29
                                           Raw: 146.00  35.75 120.33   0

 6 CALUSA ELE SCH                   12765 Calc: 171.34  39.01  79.85 290.20
                                           Raw: 153.00  35.50 101.67   0

 7 NEW RIVER ELE SCH                37289 Calc: 180.86  36.54  70.42 287.82
                                           Raw: 161.50  33.25  89.67   0

 8 ST ANTHONY CATHOLIC SCH TM A     41416 Calc: 169.66  37.64  75.65 282.95
                                           Raw: 151.50  34.25  96.33   0

 8 SEVEN OAKS ELE SCH               35500 Calc: 167.70  27.47  87.18 282.35
                                           Raw: 149.75  25.00 111.00   0

 9 MARY GIELLA ELE SCH              39158 Calc: 160.98  36.81  84.03 281.82
                                           Raw: 143.75  33.50 107.00   0

10 DOUBLE BRANCH ELE SCH            37360 Calc: 152.02  30.77  69.37 252.16
                                           Raw: 135.75  28.00  88.33   0

11 SCHRADER ELE SCH                 36859 Calc: 149.22  31.59  62.83 243.64
                                           Raw: 133.25  28.75  80.00   0

12 NORTHWEST ELE SCH                37283 Calc: 138.31  28.85  56.81 220.97
                                           Raw: 123.50  26.25  72.33   3

12 CYPRESS ELE SCH                  18162 Calc: 124.87  23.63  71.99 220.49
                                           Raw: 111.50  21.50  91.67   0

Top

Silent Movie Div IB

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 LAKE MYRTLE ELE SCH               1714 Calc: 197.96  49.08 100.00 347.04
                                           Raw: 164.98  40.00 113.67   0

 2 ST ANTHONY CATHOLIC SCH TM B     43405 Calc: 200.00  43.87  90.61 334.48
                                           Raw: 166.68  35.75 103.00   0

 3 CHASCO ELE SCH                   40778 Calc: 189.58  46.01  91.78 327.37
                                           Raw: 158.00  37.50 104.33   0

 4 WATERGRASS ELE SCH               39159 Calc: 185.55  37.73  92.96 316.24
                                           Raw: 154.64  30.75 105.67   0

 5 DEER PARK ELE SCH TM B           27035 Calc: 189.16  49.08  85.92 314.16
                                           Raw: 157.65  40.00  97.67  10

 6 FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY          37878 Calc: 180.38  46.32  91.78 298.48
                                           Raw: 150.33  37.75 104.33  20

 7 TRINITY OAKS ELE SCH TM B        41544 Calc: 164.41  38.65  94.13 287.19
                                           Raw: 137.02  31.50 107.00  10



 8 PASCO ELE SCH                    12766 Calc: 146.40  43.87  90.61 280.88
                                           Raw: 122.01  35.75 103.00   0

 9 BISHOP LARKIN CATHOLIC SCH       31084 Calc: 183.18  46.32  83.87 278.37
                                           Raw: 152.66  37.75  95.33  35

10 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc: 163.17  50.00  63.34 276.51
                                           Raw: 135.99  40.75  72.00   0

11 ODESSA ELE SCH                   39753 Calc: 173.99  41.41  80.06 270.46
                                           Raw: 145.00  33.75  91.00  25

12 OAKSTEAD ELE SCH TM B            40787 Calc: 162.78  37.12  48.39 248.29
                                           Raw: 135.66  30.25  55.00   0

13 LONGLEAF ELE SCH                 35962 Calc: 146.39  31.29  65.39 238.07
                                           Raw: 122.00  25.50  74.33   5

14 ANCLOTE ELE SCH                  31296 Calc: 100.37  37.42  82.41 220.20
                                           Raw:  83.65  30.50  93.67   0

15 WEST ZEPHYRHILLS ELE SCH         33306 Calc: 122.39  41.10  59.23 212.72
                                           Raw: 102.00  33.50  67.33  10

16 MOON LAKE ELE SCH                15082 Calc:  90.39  42.02  78.89 211.30
                                           Raw:  75.33  34.25  89.67   0

Top

Silent Movie Div II

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/
                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 HUDSON MID SCH                    2850 Calc: 200.00  48.77  79.77 328.54
                                           Raw: 178.75  39.75  85.75   0

 2 RIVER RIDGE MID SCH              10167 Calc: 191.89  50.00  80.00 321.89
                                           Raw: 171.50  40.75  86.00   0

 3 CREWS LAKE MID SCH               39156 Calc: 177.62  39.57 100.00 317.19
                                           Raw: 158.75  32.25 107.50   0

 4 DR JOHN LONG MID SCH             36481 Calc: 189.93  42.02  82.09 314.04
                                           Raw: 169.75  34.25  88.25   0

 5 DAYSPRING ACADEMY                32078 Calc: 190.49  46.01  70.00 306.50
                                           Raw: 170.25  37.50  75.25   0

 6 PINE VIEW MID SCH                 2896 Calc: 180.70  44.17  63.95 288.82
                                           Raw: 161.50  36.00  68.75   0

 7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL             41370 Calc: 155.80  37.42  86.05 279.27
                                           Raw: 139.25  30.50  92.50   0

 8 THOMAS E WEIGHTMAN MID SCH       11463 Calc: 149.37  40.80  86.98 277.15
                                           Raw: 133.50  33.25  93.50   0

 9 R B STEWART MID SCH               4552 Calc: 166.43  39.26  66.28 271.97
                                           Raw: 148.75  32.00  71.25   0



10 CENTENNIAL MID SCH               35539 Calc: 156.08  35.58  80.93 232.59

                                           Raw: 139.50  29.00  87.00  40

Top

Silent Movie Div III

Pos Name & Location                Number        Long   Style  Spont Total/

                                                 Term                Pnlty

 1 WIREGRASS RANCH H S              37326 Calc: 200.00  45.06 100.00 345.06

                                           Raw: 180.25  36.50 134.00   0

 2 J W MITCHELL H S                 31902 Calc: 190.29  44.44  97.76 332.49

                                           Raw: 171.50  36.00 131.00   0

 3 SUNLAKE H S                      37613 Calc: 186.13  41.36  89.74 317.23

                                           Raw: 167.75  33.50 120.25   0

 4 RIVER RIDGE H S                  10328 Calc: 185.30  50.00  90.86 316.16

                                           Raw: 167.00  40.50 121.75  10

 5 WESLEY CHAPEL H S                30584 Calc: 135.09  43.83  98.32 277.24

                                           Raw: 121.75  35.50 131.75   0

Top


